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Notes 

Monday, 21 April 2025 13:00 Home OPEN GREEN  Whites  This is Easter Monday 

Saturday, 26 April 2025 14:30 Home Dover     4 triples Whites  CANCELLED - ROADWORKS 

Sunday, 27 April 2025 14:30 AWAY Eastry 4 triples Whites CT13 0HH  

Wednesday, 30 April 2025 18:00 AWAY Victoria Park 4 triples Greys/Black CT14 9AB Was Home NOW Away 
match  

        

Sunday, 04 May 2025 14:30 AWAY Kearsney 4 triples Greys/Black CT17 0XF Was Home NOW Away  

Friday, 09 May 2025 18:00 Home Police 4 triples Greys/Black   

Saturday, 10 May 2025 14:30 AWAY Cheriton 4 triples Whites CT19 4LS Match cancelled 

Sunday 18 May 2025 13:30 Home FUN DAY  Greys/Black  Cheriton match cancelled 

Saturday, 24 May 2025 14:30 AWAY River 4 triples Whites CT17 0LW  

Sunday, 25 May 2025 10:30 Home LADIES BOWLS DAY  Greys/Black   

Saturday, 31 May 2025 14:30 Away Gateway 4 triples Whites  Was Home NOW Away 

        

Sunday, 08 June 2025 14:30 Home Aylesham 5 triples Whites   

Saturday, 14 June 2025 14:30 AWAY St. Margaret’s 4 triples Whites CT15 6AZ  

Sunday, 15 June 2025 10:30 Home LAST PERSON STANDING  Greys/Black   

Sunday, 22 June 2025 14:30 AWAY Aylesham 5 triples Whites CT3 3AF  

Wednesday, 25 June 2025 18:00 Home Victoria Park 4 triples Greys/Black  Was Away NOW Home  

Sunday, 29 June 2025 10:30 Home TWO WOODS  Greys/Black   

        

Wednesday, 02 July 2025 14:30 AWAY Betteshanger 4 triples Whites CT14 9HR Rain cancelled play 

Saturday, 05 July 2025 14:00 AWAY Deal 4 triples Whites CT14 9AE  

Sunday, 06 July 2025 14:30 Home Gateway 4 triples Whites CT16 2JX Was Away NOW Home 

Friday, 11 July 2025 14:30 AWAY Dover 4 triples Whites CT16 1TG  

Sunday, 13 July 2025 10:30 Home DORIS MITCHELL  Greys/Black   

Saturday, 19 July 2025 14:30 Home Ash 4 triples Whites   

Sunday, 20 July 2025 10:30 Home LADIES BOWLS DAY  Greys/Black  Re-arranged from 25 May 

Wednesday, 23 July 2025 18:00 Home Kearsney 4 triples Greys/Black  Was Away NOW Home 

Saturday, 26 July 2025 14:30 Home Eastry 4 triples Whites   

Sunday, 27 July 2025 14:30 AWAY Thanet 4 triples Whites CT11 8BD Club is based in Ramsgate 
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Notes 

Saturday, 02 August 2025 14:30 Home St. Margaret’s 4 triples Whites   

Sunday, 03 August 2025 14:30 Home River 4 triples Whites   

Sunday, 10 August 2025 10:30 Home STEETLEY CUP  Greys/Black   

Tuesday, 12 August 2025 14:30 Home Betteshanger 4 triples Whites   

Sunday, 17 August 2025 10:30 Home BARTLETTE CUP  Greys/Black   

Wednesday, 27 August 2025 14:00 Home Deal 4 triples Whites   

Sunday, 31 August 2025 10:30 Home WORTHINGTON/JOAN BROWN CUP  Greys/Black   

        

Saturday, 06 September 2025 TBC Home FINALS WEEKEND  Whites   

Sunday, 07 September 2025 TBC Home FINALS WEEKEND  Whites   

Saturday, 13 September 2025 14:30 AWAY Ash 4 triples Whites CT3 2DG  

Sunday, 14 September 2025 09.00 AWAY LAST SHIFT COMPETITION  Whites CT14 9HR Betteshanger hosting 

Sunday, 21 September 2025 10:30 Home GREENKEEPERS DAY  Greys/Black   

 

 

 

 


